
Monday 25/03/2024 5 O'Clock Revision Room open until the end of exams (A); 6pm - 7pm Maths Online Masterclass (A) Key: 

Tuesday 26/03/2024 S - selected students only

Wednesday 27/03/2024 Easter Revision Planner given out (A); Intervention (S); 5pm-6pm English Literature Online Masterclass (A) A - all students

Thursday 28/03/2024 Y11 Resilient Me Workshops (S); Y11 Letter to Parents (A); Deadline for Easter Revision Slips (A)

Friday 29/03/2024

Saturday 30/03/2024

Sunday 31/03/2024

Monday 01/04/2024

Tuesday 02/04/2024 Easter Revision (S) (Maths)

Wednesday 03/04/2024 Easter Revision (S) (English)

Thursday 04/04/2024 Easter Revision (S) (Combined Science)

Friday 05/04/2024 Easter Revision (S) (Opt A AM Opt B PM)

Saturday 06/04/2024

Sunday 07/04/2024

Monday 08/04/2024 Easter Revision (S) (Opt A AM Opt C PM)

Tuesday 09/04/2024 Easter Revision (S) (Opt B AM Opt B PM)

Wednesday 10/04/2024

Thursday 11/04/2024

Friday 12/04/2024

Saturday 13/04/2024

Sunday 14/04/2024

Monday 15/04/2024 6pm - 7pm Maths Online Masterclass (A)  

Tuesday 16/04/2024

Wednesday 17/04/2024 Intervention (S); 5pm-6pm English Literature Online Masterclass (A)

Thursday 18/04/2024 Intervention (S)

Friday 19/04/2024

Saturday 20/04/2024

Sunday 21/04/2024

Monday 22/04/2024 Past Paper Week begins; 6pm - 7pm Maths Online Masterclass (A)

Tuesday 23/04/2024

Wednesday 24/04/2024 Intervention (S); 5pm-6pm English Literature Online Masterclass (A)

Thursday 25/04/2024 Intervention (S)

Friday 26/04/2024

Saturday 27/04/2024

Sunday 28/04/2024

Monday 29/04/2024 6pm - 7pm Maths Online Masterclass (A)

Tuesday 30/04/2024



Wednesday 01/05/2024 Intervention (S); 5pm-6pm English Literature Online Masterclass (A)

Thursday 02/05/2024 Intervention (S)

Friday 03/05/2024 EXAMS begin; Exam and Revision Class Timetable begins (A)

Saturday 04/05/2024

Sunday 05/05/2024

Monday 06/05/2024

Tuesday 07/05/2024 EXAMs

Wednesday 08/05/2024 EXAMs

Thursday 09/05/2024 EXAMs

Friday 10/05/2024 EXAMs

Saturday 11/05/2024

Sunday 12/05/2024

Monday 13/05/2024 EXAMs

Tuesday 14/05/2024 EXAMs

Wednesday 15/05/2024 EXAMs

Thursday 16/05/2024 EXAMs

Friday 17/05/2024 EXAMs

Saturday 18/05/2024

Sunday 19/05/2024

Monday 20/05/2024 EXAMs

Tuesday 21/05/2024 EXAMs

Wednesday 22/05/2024 EXAMs

Thursday 23/05/2024 EXAMs

Friday 24/05/2024

Saturday 25/05/2024

Sunday 26/05/2024

Monday 27/05/2024 Half-term Revision

Tuesday 28/05/2024 Half-term Revision

Wednesday 29/05/2024 Half-term Revision

Thursday 30/05/2024 Half-term Revision

Friday 31/05/2024 Half-term Revision

Saturday 01/06/2024

Sunday 02/06/2024

Monday 03/06/2024 EXAMs

Tuesday 04/06/2024 EXAMs

Wednesday 05/06/2024 EXAMs

Thursday 06/06/2024 EXAMs



Friday 07/06/2024 EXAMs

Saturday 08/06/2024

Sunday 09/06/2024

Monday 10/06/2024 EXAMS

Tuesday 11/06/2024 EXAMS

Wednesday 12/06/2024

Thursday 13/06/2024

Friday 14/06/2024 EXAMS

Saturday 15/06/2024

Sunday 16/06/2024

Monday 17/06/2024 EXAMS (S)

Tuesday 18/06/2024

Wednesday 19/06/2024

Thursday 20/06/2024

Friday 21/06/2024

Saturday 22/06/2024

Sunday 23/06/2024

Monday 24/06/2024

Tuesday 25/06/2024

Wednesday 26/06/2024 Exam Contigency Day (A)

Thursday 27/06/2024 Y11 Prom (S)

Friday 28/06/2024


